

MACC 01 of 2018 Reg 02 of 18

Order No.37

Dt.19.7.2023

Today is fixed for P. Hearing .

OP files attendance .

Petitioner files a petition praying for time for P. Hearing on the ground stated therein

Heard considered prayer is allowed .

Deferred .

To 13.9.2023 for P. Hearing .

District Judge, Bankura