

Present- Sri Deb Kumar Goswami , Additional District Judge,3rd Court, Bankura.

MACC 01 of 2018

Registration No. 02 of 2018

Order No. 46

Dated 26.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing on the petition.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

P.O is on leave

The case is adjourned.

Fix 06.11.2024 for hearing on the petition.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.
in-charge